

APMT Fender Repair  
 Contract Number 070444 Project Number: 101068.01  
 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: June 20, 2017 @ 2:00PM PST

Name of Bidder:				American Construction		Bergerson Construction, Inc.		Manson Construction Co.		Hamilton Construction		Rognlin's, Inc.		Quigg Bros., Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QYT	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$65,000.00	65,000.00	\$107,862.98	107,862.98	\$56,000.00	56,000.00	\$70,000.00	70,000.00	\$80,000.00	80,000.00	\$43,000.00	43,000.00
2	Replace Piles	ea	33	\$3,600.00	118,800.00	\$3,761.22	124,120.26	\$6,500.00	214,500.00	\$7,800.00	257,400.00	\$6,750.00	222,750.00	\$3,500.00	115,500.00
3	Fresh Head Piles	ea	39	\$2,600.00	101,400.00	\$1,784.51	69,595.89	\$4,500.00	175,500.00	\$4,750.00	185,250.00	\$5,500.00	214,500.00	\$3,000.00	117,000.00
4	Replace Chocks	ea	25	\$1,400.00	35,000.00	\$1,534.89	38,372.25	\$11,600.00	290,000.00	\$780.00	19,500.00	\$4,000.00	100,000.00	\$1,900.00	47,500.00
5	Replace Whalers	ea	23	\$2,000.00	46,000.00	\$5,595.39	128,693.97	\$4,300.00	98,900.00	\$2,770.00	63,710.00	\$5,000.00	115,000.00	\$3,200.00	73,600.00
6	Replace Blocking & Ladder Splices	ea	5	\$1,750.00	8,750.00	\$2,799.93	13,999.65	\$3,900.00	19,500.00	\$960.00	4,800.00	\$6,500.00	32,500.00	\$4,000.00	20,000.00
7	Replace UHMW Panels	ea	16	\$500.00	8,000.00	\$854.20	13,667.20	\$3,200.00	51,200.00	\$360.00	5,760.00	\$3,500.00	56,000.00	\$2,000.00	32,000.00
<b>BASE BID SUBTOTAL</b>				\$382,950.00		\$496,312.20		\$905,600.00		\$606,420.00		\$820,750.00		\$448,600.00	
<b>ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED</b>				2		2		2		2		2		2	
<b>AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE</b>				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
<b>BID SECURITY INCLUDED</b>				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
<b>APPARENT RANKING:</b>				1		3		6		4		5		2	

\*\* Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.